
ERGEBNISSE der WIENER AKADEMISCHEN MEISTERSCHAFTEN 2025 

BADMINTON 

24. und 25. Mai 2025, Sporthalle Rennweg, 1030 Wien 
 

 

Herreneinzel Meisterklasse: 

 

1. Windbacher Matthias 

2. Singh Medhavi 

3. Gratzer Marian 

4. Rupp Michael 

5. Chen Ray 

6. Gaber Maximilian 

6. Ploiner Christoph 

7. Kang Willi 

8. Pröbsting Lasse 

9. Weidinger Paul 

10. Sela Ilay 

11. Bhagat Rushikesh 

12. Tao Michael 

 

 

Herreneinzel Hobbyklasse: 

 

1. Kamran Mohammed 

2. Hueffer Eduard 

3. Pfeiffer Stephan 

4. Thiel Hagen 

5. Schmitzer Bernd 

6. Hakobyan Zareh 

7. Stangl Robert 

8. Guerin Camille 

9. Schmitzer Manuel 

10. Shen Tianyu 

11. Kebir Zied 

12. Huber Christoph 

13. Sosyan Vahe 

14. Prohaska Yannic 

15. Niederhafner Michael 

16. Mosony-Molnar Simon 

17. Li Lai Ao 

18. Bernhart Maximilian 

19. Kristof Lukas 

20. Fan Fan 

 

 

Dameneinzel Meisterklasse: 

 

1. Igronova Natalia 

2. Grünfelder Klaudia 

3. Tribelnig Marlene 

4. Hartovska Alla 

5. Schobesberger Sonja 

 

 

 



Dameneinzel Hobbyklasse: 

 

1. Heinrich Ida 

2. Hakobian Helene 

3. Geetha Sowmya 

4. Sosyan Alisa 

5. Schindl Heidemarie 

 

 

Herrendoppel Meisterklasse: 

 
1. Sela Ilay Rupp Michael 

2. Chen Ray Singh Medhavi 

3. Himalanathan Sundar Rau Amogh Jayaraj  

4. Weidinger Paul Gaber Maximilian 

 

 

Herrendoppel Hobbyklasse: 

 
1. Wallner Florian Brauner Claus 

2. Pfeiffer Stephan De Kok Peter 

3. Niederhafner Michael Kamran Mohammed 

4. Neusatz Philipp Arora Harshit 

5. Schmitzer Bernd Wieser Alexander 

6. Bereau Raphael Sun Yalong 

7. Sosyan Vahe Hakobyan Zareh 

8. Achberger Paul Masur Sebastian 

9. Hueffer Eduard Strohmer Adrian 

10. Handerkas Harald Dvorak Alexander 

11. Gea Daniel Tapia Sebas 

 

 

Damendoppel Meisterklasse: 

 
1. Kleewein Johanna Podgorzak Barbara 

2. Glantschnig Marie  Sterr Anna 

3. Hartovska Alla Panko Anna 

4. Schütz Christiane Kluk Julia 

 

 

Damendoppel Hobbyklasse: 

 
1. Geetha Sowmya Sin Celine 

2. Pollani Lena Mahek Hanfi 

3. Schramm Nicole Schindl Heidemarie 

4. Lechner Viola Woisetschläger K. 

 

 

Mixeddoppel Meisterklasse: 

 
1. Ploiner Christoph Knapp Katja 

2. Rupp Michael Igronova Natalia 

3. Sela Ilay Kleewein Johanna 

4. Singh Medhavi Hartovska Alla 

5. Gaber Maximilian Sicher Ella 

6. Zinovyev Grigory Podgorzak Barbara 

7. Pröbsting Lasse Pang Jeanne 

 



Mixeddoppel Hobbyklasse: 

 
1. Bereau Raphael Pollani Lena 

2. Chen King-Ting  Schaefer Erika 

3. Masur Sebastian Glantschnig Marie 

4. Niederhafner Michael Heinrich Ida 

5. Fan Fan Ma Yan 

6. Moll Daniel Dass Reema 

7. Strohmer Adrian Lippitz Laura 

8. Sun Yalong Mahek Hanfi  

9. Achberger Paul Sterr Anna 

10. Luu Michael Radl Brigitte Alice 

11. Holly Felix Langthaler Tessa 

    

Andreas Franek, USI 


